York Campus

Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry,
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:
Gill Tinsley gill.tinsley@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01904 663300
Interim Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Gemma Purton gemma.purton@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01904 663300
Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Ben Sutherland ben.sutherland@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01904 663300
Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:
Gill Tinsley gill. tinsley@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01904 663300
Safeguarding CA:

Rick Evershed rick.evershed@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 455326
Regional Team Leader:

Bruce Haughton bruce.haughton@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 454200
Out of Hours Contact:

Rick Evershed rick.evershed@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 455326



